HYBRID INVERTER
AN-SCI-EVO-3600
AN-SCI-EVO-6200
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
8
12
14
21
25
26
27
28
29
29
29
30
31
32
33
33
33
33
34
5
 4 Grid-Tie Operation
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
EVO-6200
HYBRID  SOLAR  INVERTER
EVO SERIES
EVO
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
1
2
3
4
5
7
8
9
1013
11
/WiFi-port
6
12
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
3.6KW/6.2KW 25
6
EVO-6200
HYBRID  SOLAR  INVERTER
EVO SERIES
EVO
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
wires
3.
4.
Inverter 3.6KW
6.2KW
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
3.6KW
3.6KW
6.2KW
6.2KW
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
3.6KW /6.2KW
3.6KW                           6.2KW
90Vdc~450Vdc
6
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
20
24
30
6200W
6500W
7500W
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
RGB Light (option )
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
3.6KW
Function keys
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
When the solar energy exists,Set this
item to LIB, and the lithiumbattery
will be activated for 3 second.
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
3.6KW
6.2KW
90A 100A
70A
21.0V
42V 43V
21.5V
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
6.2KW
3.6KW
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
6.2KW
29.0V
29.0V
58.0V
58.0V
3.6KW
3.6KW
3.6KW
3.6KW
3.6KW
6.2KW
6.2KW
6.2KW
6.2KW
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
3.6KW
3.6KW
3.6KW
6.2KW
6.2KW
6.2KW
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
25V
25V
10A
2
3.6KW
6.2KW
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
25V
25V
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
25V
24V
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
25V
24V
004
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
25V
25V
25V
25V
When working in Grid-Tie mode,the
will be flash 3S/times.
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
25V
25V
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
EVO-6200
HYBRID  SOLAR  INVERTER
EVO SERIES
EVO
EVO-6200
HYBRID  SOLAR  INVERTER
EVO SERIES
EVO
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
3.6KW 6.2KW
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
3.6KW                  6.2KW
3 5
50W
3600W
3600W
1200W
3
26 52
3.6KW 6.2KW
3.6KW 6.2KW
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
120 120
100100
5
6
6200W 6500W
360Vdc240Vdc
90Vdc~450Vdc
/59~61±1Hz
26.9A
9
420*350*110mm 450*350*110mm
3.6KW 6.2KW
3.6KW
3.6KW
3.6KW
6.2KW
6.2KW
6.2KW
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098
3.6KW
6.2KW
3600
4200                                           22                                                                53
6200
7200
25
36
30
60
80
65
2.The final interpretation right of this product belongs to the company.
1.
Web: anern-group.com | Email: group@anern.com | WhatsApp: +86 13570048098